C
L
D
-C
T
8
6
8

Cree P4 LED
CP41B-BFS/GFS
ORDER CODE TABLE*
Color Kit Number Viewing Angle
Luminous Flux (mlm) Dominant Wavelength
Min. Max. Color
Bin
Min.
(nm)
Color
Bin
Max.
(nm)
Blue CP41B-BFS-CF0H0354 70 1650 3300 B3 460 B5 475
Blue CP41B-BFS-CF0H0454 70 1650 3300 B4 465 B5 475
Blue CP41B-BFS-CG0H0454 70 2200 3300 B4 465 B5 475
Color Kit Number Viewing Angle
Luminous Flux (mlm) Dominant Wavelength
Min. Max. Color
Bin
Min.
(nm)
Color
Bin
Max.
(nm)
Green CP41B-GFS-CM0Q0694 70 5500 13200 G6 515 G9 535
Green CP41B-GFS-CM0Q0674 70 5500 13200 G6 515 G7 525
Green CP41B-GFS-CN0P0674 70 6600 11000 G6 515 G7 525
Green CP41B-GFS-CM0Q0784 70 5500 13200 G7 520 G8 530
Green CP41B-GFS-CN0P0784 70 6600 11000 G7 520 G8 530
Green CP41B-GFS-CM0N0674 70 5500 8730 G6 515 G7 525
Green CP41B-GFS-CM0N0784 70 5500 8730 G7 520 G8 530
Notes:
1. 	The above kit numbers represent order codes which include multiple flux-bin and color-bin codes.
     Only one flux-bin code and one color-bin code will be shipped on each reel.
     And single flux-bin code,single color bin-codes will not be orderable.